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Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

RE: Oxygen monitor
1 message

Gina Isibor <Gina.Isibor@inhealthgroup.com> 25 November 2021 at 17:13
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Parina Patel <Parina.Patel@inhealthgroup.com>

Hiya Zoey,

 

Thank you for your call. The below costs are approved – please continue to process the order whilst our system is
updated.

 

Many thanks,

Gina Isibor

Buyer  

 

InHealth
|  Beechwood Hall  |  Kingsmead Road  |  High Wycombe  |  Buckinghamshire  |  HP11 1JL

 

T: 01494 560000  |
 M: 07770967309

E:
Gina.Isibor@inhealthgroup.com
|  W:
http://www.inhealthgroup.com

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: 25 November 2021 17:12

To: Gina Isibor <Gina.Isibor@inhealthgroup.com>

Cc: Parina Patel <Parina.Patel@inhealthgroup.com>

Subject: Re: Oxygen monitor

 

Hello Gina, 

 

Further to our telephone conversation, the increased prices are as follows: 

 

0111263 MaxO2 ME Oxygen monitor = £520.00 each. 

 

0121180 `V` wall mount = £12.60 each. 

 

There is also a carriage charge of £10.00.
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Please can you confirm if you are happy to proceed?

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be
answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email:
viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------
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On Thu, Nov 25, 2021 at 4:47 PM Gina Isibor <Gina.Isibor@inhealthgroup.com> wrote:

Hi Zoey,

 

Please see the attached order for processing.

 

Many thanks,

Gina Isibor

Buyer  

 

InHealth
|  Beechwood Hall  |  Kingsmead Road  |  High Wycombe  |  Buckinghamshire  |  HP11 1JL

 

T: 01494 560000
 |  M: 07770967309

E:
Gina.Isibor@inhealthgroup.com
|  W:
http://www.inhealthgroup.com

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: 25 November 2021 13:43

To: Parina Patel <Parina.Patel@inhealthgroup.com>

Cc: Gina Isibor <Gina.Isibor@inhealthgroup.com>

Subject: Oxygen monitor

 

Good afternoon Parina,

 

Thank you for your email. 

 

In order for us to ship this tomorrow for delivery on Monday, we will need the order asap please. 


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still
be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email:
viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
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Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 



From: Parina Patel <Parina.Patel@inhealthgroup.com>

Date: Thu, 25 Nov 2021 at 13:27

Subject: oxygen monitor

To: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Cc: Gina Isibor <Gina.Isibor@inhealthgroup.com>

 

Hi All

 

We urgently need 10 of the below , if we raise a PO today can we have delivery no later than Monday?

 

 

705-70599-172856 Viamed - MAXO2 ME Monitor (oxygen monitor) - MAXO2

705-70599-172857 Viamed - Wall mount for MAXO2 ME Monitor (oxygen monitor) - 121180
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Parina Patel

Category Manager – Clinical Operations

InHealth
|  Beechwood Hall  |  Kingsmead Road  |  High Wycombe  |  Buckinghamshire  |  HP11 1JL

 

 

M: 07826 671
922

E:
Parina.Patel@inhealthgroup.com
|  W:
http://www.inhealthgroup.com

 

 

 

Email communication and any attachments received from the InHealth or its subsidiaries contain information
which is
confidential and may also be privileged. It is for the exclusive use of the intended recipient(s). If you
are not the intended recipient(s) please note that any form of disclosure, distribution, copying or use of this
communication or the information in it
or in any attachments is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you
have received the email communication in error, please return it to the sender marked "received in error" then
delete the email and destroy any copies of it.




InHealth Limited (05190234) and each of its subsidiaries are all companies registered in England and Wales.
The registered office for InHealth and each of its subsidiaries is: Beechwood Hall, Kingsmead Road, High
Wycombe, HP11 1JL.

 

Email communication and any attachments received from the InHealth or its subsidiaries contain information
which is confidential and may also be privileged. It is for the exclusive
use of the intended recipient(s). If you are
not the intended recipient(s) please note that any form of disclosure, distribution, copying or use of this
communication or the information in it or in any attachments is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
If you
have received the email communication in error, please return it to the sender marked "received in error" then
delete the email and destroy any copies of it.




InHealth Limited (05190234) and each of its subsidiaries are all companies registered in England and Wales.
The registered office for InHealth and each of its subsidiaries is: Beechwood Hall, Kingsmead Road, High
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the information in it or in any attachments is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received the email
communication in error, please return it to the sender marked "received in error" then delete the email and destroy
any copies of it. 
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registered office for InHealth and each of its subsidiaries is: Beechwood Hall, Kingsmead Road, High Wycombe,
HP11 1JL.


